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Uberpriifungswettkampf

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 3

100 m Brustschwimmen Frauen

Lauf 1
1
2 Gianina Gabel 1995
3 Liesa Malina 1996
4  Anne Quaas 1997
5 Berit Hansen 1996
Lauf 2
1 Korina Giinzel 1997
2 Hanna Rothenstein 1995
3  Selina Somogyi 1995
4 Anne Kerakisch 1995
5  Jessica Faupel 1995

Post-SV Bremen
Sportclub Riesa
Sportclub Riesa
Post-SV Bremen

Sportclub Riesa
Chemnitzer PSV
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Post-SV Bremen

02:04,62
01:47,42
02:00,00

01:45,94
01:40,38
01:24,86
01:35,13
01:41,58
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Chemnitz, Bernsdorfer Str.



